Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
The Clix Therapy line of reusable hot/cold packs offered in various sizes and colors. 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 19, 2024 – August 18, 2024 at the 2024 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($31,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 24, 2024. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2024 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Toe Rings, Thumb Rings, Anklets, Stacking Rings, Necklaces, Permanent Jewelry, Ear Cuffs, Ear Spirals, 
Earrings. 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 19, 2024 – August 18, 2024 at the 2024 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of SIXTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($16,000.00) as a Platinum 

Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as outlined on the 
Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 24, 2024. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2024 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display

[...]

Renter agrees that space(s) shall be used only for the purpose as follows:   
Resort Property Marketing (Lead Generation Only) 

Renter Agrees:  

1. To be a Platinum Partner from July 19, 2024 – August 18, 2024 at the 2024 annual OC Fair. 
2. To provide payment in the sum of THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($35,000.00) as a 

Platinum Partner fee, due upon execution of this agreement. Exact payment schedule is as 
outlined on the Rental Agreement. Payment in full must be received no later than May 24, 2024. 

3. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of 2024 OC Fair marks and logos, and that all display